KZRV, LP

0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA

BERRYLAND CAMPERS
PO BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

GR_FLR

GR_OPT
GR_OPT
GR_OPT
GR_OPT
GR_OPT
GR_OPT
GR_OPT
GR_DEV
GR_DEV
GR_DEV
GR_SLS
GR_INC
FREIGHTS
SUR6
GVWR10_6

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change pric

2016 Durango Gold G380FLF
VIN: 4EZFV3826G6034131
Residential 120V Refrigerator w/1000 Wat
Electric Fireplace
Maxx Air Fan w/Wall Control Bathroom
Central Vacuum System
Hydraulic 6 Point Leveling
Ducted 2nd 13,500 BTU AC - Low Profile
Flip-Up Bike Rack/Cargo Tray
heat strips on both alc
Ip quick disconnect under awning
2nd 15000 al/c
RVIA Seal
Earthen
Unit Freight Plant 6
Fuel Surcharge Plant 6
GVWR 10,000 - 14,999 Lbs.

Manufacturer's
Suggested Reta
Price

'BERRYLAND CAMPERS

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

$69,937.50

$1,837.50
$442.50
$337.50
$442.50
$2,992.50
$975.00
$435.00
$0.00
$75.00
$225.00
$96.00
$0.00
$1,116.00
$669.00
$49.00

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

$79,630.00

state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
es and specifications without notice or obligation.



