

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Billelie

BERRYLAND CAMPERS PO BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 Ship To:

BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

GR_FLR	2016 Durango Gold G380FLF  VIN: 4EZFV3826G6034131	\$69,937.50
GR_OPT	Residential 120V Refrigerator w/1000 Wat	\$1,837.50
GR_OPT	Electric Fireplace	\$442.50
GR_OPT	Maxx Air Fan w/Wall Control Bathroom	
GR_OPT	Central Vacuum System	\$337.50
GR_OPT	Hydraulic 6 Point Leveling	\$442.50
GR OPT	Ducted 2nd 13,500 BTU AC - Low Profile	\$2,992.50
GR OPT		\$975.00
GR_DEV	Flip-Up Bike Rack/Cargo Tray	\$435.00
Market Control of the	heat strips on both a/c	\$0.00
GR_DEV	lp quick disconnect under awning	\$75.00
GR_DEV	2nd 15000 a/c	
GR_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$225.00
GR_INC	Earthen	\$96.00
FREIGHT6	Unit Freight Plant 6	\$0.00
SUR6		\$1,116.00
GVWR10 6	Fuel Surcharge Plant 6	\$669.00
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	GVWR 10,000 - 14,999 Lbs.	\$49.00
		\$79,630.00